

# Muffin supreme nutella

## ANALYSIS SUMMARY

	Quantity per Servin	Quantity per 100g
Protein (g)	10.77g	5.82g
Total fat (g)	44.63g	24.12g

## NUTRITION INFORMATION PANEL

<b>NUTRITION INFORMATION</b>		
Servings per package: 6		
Serving size: 185g		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	3480kJ (832Cal)	1880kJ (450Cal)
Protein	10.8g	5.8g
Fat, Total	44.6g	24.1g
- Saturated	8.8g	4.7g
Carbohydrate	95.6g	51.7g
- Sugars	58.8g	31.8g
Sodium	616mg	333mg

## INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients: Muffin Mauri (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Thickner (1442), Vegetable Oil, Raising Agents (500, 541, 341), Non-Fat Milk Solids, Dextrose, Salt, Emulsifiers (471, 477, 475), Natural Flavour, Rice Starch, Vegetable Gums (412, 415), Antioxidant (307)), Egg, Chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable Oils, Hazelnuts, Cocoa 10/12, Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Milk Proteins, Flavours, Emulsifying Agent E322), Vegetable Oil (Soyabean Oil, Antioxidants (E319), Antifoam (E900) Added), Chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Cocoa, Whey Powder, Emulsifiers (492, Soya Lecithin), Salt, Cocoa Solids 18%, Milk Solids 5%), Cocoa, Hazelnut Paste (Hazelnuts, Flavours), Ebony Chocolate, Hazelnut Roasted (Hazelnuts).

---

## ALLERGENS

	Presence
Royal jelly	No
Bee pollen	No
Propolis	No
Wheat	Yes
Wheat products	Yes
Rye	No
Rye products	No
Barley	No
Barley products	No
Oats	No
Oat products	No
Spelt	No
Spelt products	No
Crustacea	No
Crustacea products	No
Egg	Yes
Egg products	Yes
Fish	No
Fish products	No
Milk	Yes
Milk products	Yes
Peanuts	No
Peanut products	No
Soybean	Yes
Soybean products	Yes
Tree nuts	Yes
Tree nut products	Yes
Sesame seeds	No
Sesame seed products	No
Lupin	No
Added sulphites>10mg/kg	No